
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Eagles David 11:00am

Sunday, March 17, 2024 Birdies Brett 11:00am

Monday, March 18, 2024 Eagles Brett 5:00pm

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Birdies Tyler 5:00pm

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Eagles Tyler 5:00pm

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Birdies David 11:00am

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Eagles Tyler 11:00am

Monday, March 25, 2024 Birdies Brett 5:00pm

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Eagles Tyler 5:00pm

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Birdies David 5:00pm

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Eagles David 11:00am

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Birdies Brett 11:00am

2024 JUNIOR
ACADEMY
SCHEDULE

MARCH
PACKAGE  OPT IONS :

4  P a c k :  $ 1 9 9

8  P a c k :  $ 2 1 9

D r o p  I n :  $ 4 0

703 .620 .9333  X  3

THELEARNINGCENTERRNGC@GMAIL .COM


